
DATES FOR PARENTS SUMMER TERM 2022 
 
 
Monday, 9th May   Y6 SATs, morning 
to Thursday, 12th May  
Wednesday, 11th May  PTFA Meeting, Downe Arms, 7.30pm  
 
Monday, 16th May   Y2 SATs this week 
Wednesday, 18th May  ‘Stay & Play’ for September new starters.  1.30pm to 3pm 
 
Monday, 23rd May   ‘Stay & Play’ for September new starters.  1.30pm to 3pm 
Wednesday, 25th May  Acorn Trip to Danby Moors Centre (re-arranged from 30 March) 
Friday, 27th May   Break up for Half Term 
      
 
Monday, 6th June   Y1 Phonics Check this week 
Wednesday, 8th June   Y1&2 Quad Kids at Whitby Sixth Form, 1pm to 3pm 
Friday, 10th June   Choir Sponsored Sing around the village 
 
Wednesday, 15th June  Oak trip to Countryside Day at Harrogate, depart school 8am 
Thursday, 16th June   Oak Rotary Club DT Competition Final, Hinderwell Village Hall 
 
Tuesday, 21st June   Choir to Whitby Area Schools ‘Come & Sing’ at Whitby Spa 
Friday, 24th June   Y5&6 Quad Kids at Whitby Sixth Form, 1pm to 3pm 
 
Thursday, 30th June   Oak trip to Arbeia and the Laing, Newcastle, depart school 8.30am 
 
Wednesday, 6th July   Rounders at Whitby Sixth Form, 1pm to 3pm 
     Year 6 Welcome Evening, Caedmon College Whitby 
Friday, 8th July    Whole School to ‘Let’s Learn Moors Day’ at Blakey 
 
Monday, 11th July   Y6 Transition all week at Caedmon College Whitby 
 
Monday, 18th July   Sports Day (Reserve day Wednesday, 20th) 
      
Thursday, 21st July   Y6 Leavers Assembly, 10am 
     Summer Fair (TBC) 
 
Friday, 22nd July   Break up for summer holiday 
 
 
Monday, 5th September  Staff Training 
Tuesday, 6th September  Staff Training 
Wednesday, 7th September  Children return to school 
 
 


